

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).3577/2007

(From the judgement and order dated 15/01/2007 in WP No. 2856/2006
of The HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY)

ICICI BANK LTD. & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF MAHARASHTRA & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 10/09/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C.K. THAKKER

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.S. BEDI

For Petitioner(s) Mr. R.F. Nariman, Sr. Adv.
 Mr. Manu Nair, Adv.
 Mr. Mark D'Souza, Adv.
 for M/S Suresh A. Shroff & Co., Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Shekhar Naphade, Sr. Adv.
 Mr. S.S. Shinde, Adv.
 Ms. Asha G Nair, Adv.
 Mr. V.N. Raghupathy, Adv. (NP)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

The Registry is directed to place the matter for hearing on
a non-miscellaneous day in the month of February, 2007.

Meanwhile, Interim order is continue.

[Charanjeet Kaur]
Court Master

[Vinod Kulvi]
Court Master